Food Menu 7— RA=a— (17:00 - 21:00)

Appetizers

Pickled Vegetables

O 7 )V A ¥ 900
French Fry

774 RRF b ¥ 900
Dried Fruits

RSA 7N —VEEY &hYE ¥1,000
Mixed Nuts

SVITAFYY ¥1,100
Salami

HI 3 ¥1,100
Olives

F)—7 ¥1,200
Chocolate

Fadl—§h ¥1,300
Raisin Butter

L =XV NH— ¥1,400
Smoked Salmon

AE—2Y—FEV ¥2,000
Assorted Sausages

V—t—UK)&hHE ¥2,000
Assorted Cheese

EEF—XIEERVELYE RIAT7I—Y LEERZ ¥2,100
Prosciutto Salad

ENLYIH ¥2,200
Chicken Basket(3 pieces/S, pieces)

FXUNATY B 3v—2  ¥1,600 51—2 ¥2,600
Salad

Combination salad

avEr—Yarvyosk ¥1,100

Japanese spinach and Bacon Caesar salad
INRREN=T VDY —HF =T & ¥2,000



Sandwich

Cucumber Sandwich

Fa—HNUN—HP 2 RT1vF
Assorted Sandwichs

WY ELEF Y RT1vTF
Vegetable Sandwichs
RUBTNH Y R4 F

Fujiya Club House Sandwich
BELRBIITINVAY Y R4 v F

Steak Sandwich
EEFAT—FHF VR4 vF

Hot dishes

Spaghetti vegetable Tomato sauce

ANTY T4 RYZT) bRV —2A

Spaghetti Napolitane

ANT Y T4 FRYZY

Sauteed Norwegian salmon Butter Soy Sauce

IV z—Y—FVDRY LV NE—EEWMY — A (17:00 - 20:00)

Sirloin steak , Red wine sauce
Y—OA VAT —F RTA VYV —R 1505 (17:00 - 20:00)

Beef Stew
F—INVRZ77v>¥ay €—T7¥Fa— 1Y Fyko—J

Bread
INY/

Sweets

Vanilla Ice cream
NZSGTVART Y —A
Custard pudding
HAR—RTY v

Assorted Fruits
TN—YEEY &Y

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax,

LEROSHITIIHEER, Y- ARNEEINTSY ET,

¥2,300

¥2,900

¥2,900

¥3,300

¥6,800

¥2,300

¥3,800

¥4,500

¥5,400

¥6,200

¥ 700

¥ 800

¥ 900

¥3,200



