

Food Menu フードメニュー (17:00 - 21:00)

Appetizers

<i>Pickled Vegetables</i>		¥ 900
野菜のピクルス		
<i>French Fry</i>		¥ 900
フライドポテト		
<i>Dried Fruits</i>		¥ 1,000
ドライフルーツ盛り合わせ		
<i>Mixed Nuts</i>		¥ 1,100
ミックスナッツ		
<i>Salami</i>		¥ 1,100
サラミ		
<i>Olives</i>		¥ 1,200
オリーブ		
<i>Chocolate</i>		¥ 1,300
チョコレート		
<i>Raisin Butter</i>		¥ 1,400
レーズンバター		
<i>Smoked Salmon</i>		¥ 2,000
スモークサーモン		
<i>Assorted Sausages</i>		¥ 2,000
ソーセージ盛り合わせ		
<i>Assorted Cheese</i>		¥ 2,100
国産チーズ 3 種盛り合わせ ドライフルーツと蜂蜜添え		
<i>Prosciutto Salad</i>		¥ 2,200
生ハムサラダ		
<i>Chicken Basket (3 pieces/5 pieces)</i>		¥ 1,600
チキンバスケット	3 ピース	¥ 2,600
	5 ピース	

Salad

<i>Combination salad</i>		¥ 1,100
コンビネーションサラダ		
<i>Japanese spinach and Bacon Caesar salad</i>		¥ 2,000
小松菜とベーコンのシーザーサラダ		

Sandwich

<i>Cucumber Sandwich</i>	
キューカンバーサンドウィッチ	¥2,300
<i>Assorted Sandwichs</i>	
取り合わせサンドウィッチ	¥2,900
<i>Vegetable Sandwichs</i>	
ベジタブルサンドウィッチ	¥2,900
<i>Fujiya Club House Sandwich</i>	
富士屋クラブハウスサンドウィッチ	¥3,300
<i>Steak Sandwich</i>	
国産牛ステーキサンドウィッチ	¥6,800

Hot dishes

<i>Spaghetti vegetable Tomato sauce</i>	
スパゲッティ ベジタブル トマトソース	¥2,300
<i>Spaghetti Napolitane</i>	
スパゲッティ ナポリタン	¥3,800
<i>Sauteed Norwegian salmon Butter Soy Sauce</i>	
ノルウェーサーモンのポワレ バター醤油ソース (17:00 - 20:00)	¥4,500
<i>Sirloin steak, Red wine sauce</i>	
サーロインステーキ 赤ワインソース 150g (17:00 - 20:00)	¥5,400
<i>Beef Stew</i>	
オールドファッショング ビーフシチュー イン キャセロール	¥6,200
<i>Bread</i>	
パン	¥700

Sweets

<i>Vanilla Ice cream</i>	
バニラアイスクリーム	¥800
<i>Custard pudding</i>	
カスタードプリン	¥900
<i>Assorted Fruits</i>	
フルーツ盛り合わせ	¥3,200

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.
上記の金額には消費税、サービス料が含まれております。